Our most popular 4W color controllable LED spotlight has been re-engineered to be the most versatile and high-fidelity color
rendering source of its kind on the market. The Gantom DMX V2 features an accessory retainer ring that allows for easy beam
shaping attachments such as diffusion lens, snoots, half hats and hex louvers. The V2 has native spot optics (same as the
original Gantom DMX Spot) and the included diffusion lens allow for 4 additional field-swappable beam angles. Glare control
accessories and various mounting options are also available. The Gantom DMX V2 features Pro Cable connectors for a truly
reliable weather-tight connection and is available in RGBW or Dynamic White LEDs. For our Dynamic White fixture, we have
achieved a Preference and Fidelity Priority of P1/F2 across most of the fixture's CCT range. We have summarized the
results below. We humbly invite you to examine our full TM-30 report.

- Integrated quad channel constant current driver
- Pro Cable connector
How to Order
GP291 Gantom DMX V2 Dynamic White - Pro Cable Connector
GP292 Gantom DMX V2 RGBW - Pro Cable Connector
Standard Fixtures
Gantom Lighting & Controls | 25060 Avenue Stanford, Suite 115, Valencia, CA 91355 | 661-347-0779 | sales@gantom.com
Gantom DMX V2
DMX Controlled Spotlight
Date
Project
Fixture
Comments
TL291 Gantom DMX V2 Dynamic White - Eutrac Low Voltage Adapter
TL292 Gantom DMX V2 RGBW - Eutrac Low Voltage Adapter
Track Mount Fixtures
Beam Control Accessories
FA38 Gantom DMX V2 Accessory Pack
(Snoot, Angled Cowling, and Hex Louver
with Retaining Ring)
All fixtures feature Pro Cable
connectors (power and data
integrated to a single 5 pin
connector) unless specified as a
custom order.
Track mount fixtures are attached
to Eutrac low voltage track
adapters. Other configurations
(LED, housing color, cables) are
available as a custom item. Please
email sales@gantom.com for more
information.Recessed Mount Option
PM57 - Ping R37/R41 - Black
Recessed Mount
Gantom DMX V2 with
Accessory Kit
Gantom DMX V2 Gantom DMX V2 with Snoot
and Diffusion Lens
TM-30-20
Specification Criteria for
Gantom DMX V2 Dynamic White
CCT
Preference
Fidelity
Priority
Rf Rg Rcs,h1 Rf,h1
Ra
(CRI)
2650K P2/F2 91 97 -2% 93 95
4200K P1/F2 91 100 +1% 93 92
6200K P1/F2 90 99 +1% 92 93
Technical Specifications
LED model
Cree XML-RGBW LED or
Custom DW LED
Source
RGBW
Red 625nm, Green 530nm,
Blue 460nm, White 6500K
Dynamic White 2650K (95 CRI) / 6200K (93 CRI)
LED Color
Voltage range
12-24VDC
DO NOT HOT PLUG
Wattage 4.8W max
Dimming Compatability DMX
Connector Gantom Pro Cable Connector
Electrical
Ambient operating temperature 0-50° C
Cooling method passive
Thermal
Materials Machined aluminum
IP rating IP65 - temporary outdoor